SIROLO (AN) CONERO TRAIL - 23 E 12 km
domenica 26 ottobre 2014

POS.

Pos |PET. |COGNOME NOME Anno |S |TEAM NAZ. |CAT. CAT. |Tempo Reale media
KM. 23

1 171 DEL PRIORE GIUSEPPE 1979 M CESENA SPORT IPPODROMO ASD ITA ASSM 1 01:59:55 01:59:53 11,51
2 71  CARBONI CRISTIAN 1981 M NEVER STOP RUN ITA ASSM 2 02:05:36 02:05:34 10,99
3 1 CARFAGNINI ANTONIO 1975 M A.S.D. TIBUR ECOTRAIL ITA ASSM 3 02:06:44 02:06:44 10,89
4 65 MATELLICANI ANDREA 1967 M C.R.A.L. ANGELINI ANCONA ITA M45-49 1 02:07:12 02:06:52 10,88
5 149 GIOVANAZZI CRISTIAN 1970 M G.S. FRAVEGGIO ITA M40-44 1 02:08:47 02:08:47 10,72
6 270 BELLUCCI NICOLA 1988 M RUNNING CLUB FOSSOMBRONE ITA M18-34 1 02:09:13 02:09:06 10,69
7 244 PIANA GIULIO 1981 M TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD ITA M18-34 2 02:10:46 02:10:44 10,56
8 116 DAVES FABIO 1993 M ATLETICA CLARINA TRENTINO ITA M18-34 3 02:11:53 02:11:53 10,46
9 31 BUVET MAURO 1963 M A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN ITA M50-54 102:12:20 02:12:17 10,43
10 199 LANTERNARI VITTORIO 1993 M TOTAL TRAINING TEAM ITA M18-34 4 02:13:40 02:13:39 10,33
11 156 PIRCHIO PAOLO 1977 M G.S. FRAVEGGIO ITA M35-39 1 02:13:59 02:13:54 10,31
12 101 PETTINELLI MIRCO 1985 M S.ATL. SENIGALLIA ITA M18-34 502:14:43 02:14:41 10,25
13 284 PRESUTTI GAETANO 1978 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M35-39 2 02:15:29 02:15:26 10,19
14 257 MAGNANI FRANCESCO 1978 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M35-39 3 02:15:56 02:15:51 10,16
15 245 SABBATINI ANDREA 1978 M UISP SENIGALLIA ITA M35-39 4 02:15:57 02:15:52 10,16
16 192 ZORZI MASSIMO 1964 M G.S. FRAVEGGIO ITA M50-54 2 02:16:02 02:15:59 10,15
17 232 PALMIERI ANDREA 1971 M OLIMPIA CAMERINO TRIATHLON A.S.D. ITA M40-44 2 02:17:10 02:17:08 10,06
18 144 BOZZO FABIO 1974 M U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. ITA M40-44 302:17:27 02:17:24 10,04
19 260 TOMASONI STEFANO 1968 M ATL. FRANCIACORTA ITA M45-49 2 02:17:52 02:17:52 10,01
20 59 FORCONI GIACOMO 1991 M POL ACLI MACERATA ITA M18-34 6 02:19:05 02:18:58 9,93
21 296 BALLONI GIACOMO 1974 M INDIVIDUALE ITA MA40-44 4 02:19:06 02:18:59 9,93
22 109 GORI FILIPPO 1981 M LUIVAN SETTIGNANO CS ITA M18-34 7 02:20:15 02:20:12 9,84
23 7 FRANCESCHETTI DANIELE 1983 M CINGOLANI TRIATHLON ITA M18-34 8 02:21:26 02:21:22 9,76
24 189 FERRETTI MICHELE 1970 M PESARO TRIATHLON IRONMAN ITA M40-44 502:21:37 02:21:32 9,75
25 229 CARLETTI MIRKO 1973 M NUOVA ATL. PANDA PESARO ITA M40-44 6 02:22:18 02:22:11 9,71
26 152 SEGALLA GUIDO 1962 M G.S. FRAVEGGIO ITA M50-54 302:22:38 02:22:31 9,68
27 155 FACCHINI WALTER 1965 M G.S. FRAVEGGIO ITA M45-49 302:23:24 02:23:20 9,63
28 10 CHACON RUIZ MARIO 1992 M INDIVIDUALE ESP M18-34 9 02:24:25 02:24:18 9,56
29 218 SPURIO GIUSEPPETTI FABIO 1973 M POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D. ITA MA40-44 7 02:24:47 02:24:45 9,53
30 274 GREGORETTI STEFANO 1974 M A.S.D MISANO PODISMO ITA MA40-44 8 02:24:54 02:24:42 9,54
31 169 MASSACCESI ANDREA 1964 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M50-54 4 02:25:11 02:25:11 9,51
32 298 DI DANTE DONATELLO 1979 M PODISTICA 2000 ALTO SANGRO ITA M35-39 5 02:25:59 02:25:59 9,45
33 180 CUITI STEFANO 1973 M C.D.P. - T&RB GROUP ITA M40-44 9 02:26:57 02:26:55 9,39
34 150 MIORI DAVIDE 1984 M G.S. FRAVEGGIO ITA M18-34 10 02:26:58 02:26:52 9,40
35 123 MACHELLA SERGIO 1978 M GROTTINI TEAM ITA M35-39 6 02:27:38 02:27:28 9,36
36 168 FALAPPA FABRIZIO 1969 M ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI ITA M45-49 4 02:27:58 02:27:43 9,34
37 106 PAOLETTI GRAZIANO 1971 M PODISTICA VALMISA ITA M40-44 10 02:28:16 02:28:12 9,31
38 77 FILIPI ANDI 1985 M NEVER STOP RUN ITA M18-34 11 02:28:35 02:28:14 9,31
39 69 TIETTO DAMIANO 1979 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M35-39 7 02:29:29 02:29:26 9,23
40 113 CIMENTI CARLARBERTO 1975 M FERRINO HL ITA M35-39 8 02:29:55 02:29:50 9,21
41 181 TORRESI MARCO 1984 M A.S.D. AMICI DELLO SPORT ITA M18-34 12 02:30:31 02:30:26 9,17
42 117 BUCCIARELLI GIULIO 1976 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M35-39 9 02:31:54 02:31:50 9,09
43 95 BELOTTI CLAUDIO 1973 M LUIVAN SETTIGNANO CS ITA M40-44 11 02:32:56 02:32:51 9,03
44 68 CAMILLONI LEONARDO 1964 M ASD PARKS TRAIL ITA M50-54 502:33:34 02:33:34 8,99
45 287 POLCE PIERLUIGI 1962 M ASD RUNNERS SULMONA ITA M50-54 6 02:33:55 02:33:52 8,97
46 41 SIGHINOLFI GABRIELE 1969 M POL. MADONNINA ITA M45-49 502:34:01 02:33:52 8,97
47 75 DEL TORTO NICOLA 1984 M NEVER STOP RUN ITA M18-34 13 02:34:03 02:34:03 8,96
48 135 GIGLI PIERGIORGIO 1967 M ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO ITA M45-49 6 02:34:39 02:34:12 8,95
49 28 CASTIGLIONI ALBERTO 1976 M INSUBRIA SKY TEAM ASD ITA M35-39 10 02:35:00 02:34:55 8,91
50 92 BAIONI STEFANO 1979 M A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO ITA M35-39 11 02:35:16 02:35:16 8,89
51 64 TRIPOLONE FABIO 1985 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M18-34 14 02:35:39 02:35:22 8,88
52 130 TITTARELLI SAURO 1970 M A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO ITA M40-44 12 02:36:04 02:35:55 8,85
53 175 NEGRO GIANCARLO 1968 M MODENA ATLETICA ITA M45-49 7 02:36:10 02:36:05 8,84
54 193 CERRETANI ROSSELLA 1981 F ATL. MONTECASSIANO ITA ASSF 1 02:36:22 02:36:20 8,83
55 102 ROTILI ANDREA 1968 M TERZO TEMPO TRAIL A.S.D. ITA M45-49 8 02:37:35 02:37:35 8,76
56 253 PASQUALINI ALFREDO 1962 M ATL. OSIMO ITA M50-54 7 02:37:47 02:37:41 8,75
57 265 CATENA SERGIO 1962 M POLISPORTIVA EXTRA ITA M50-54 8 02:38:09 02:38:05 8,73
58 251 DELFINE EMMA 1973 F A.S.D. NADIR ON THE ROAD ITA ASSF 2 02:38:12 02:38:07 8,73
59 211 DOMINICI DANIELE 1980 M OLIMPIA NUOVA RUNNING ITA M18-34 15 02:38:25 02:38:22 8,71
60 281 GIAMMARINARO SALVATORE 1980 M A.S.D. WST ITA M18-34 16 02:38:32 02:38:19 8,72
61 286 COLUCCI ONOFRIO 1962 M A.S. ATLETICA CASTELLANA ITA M50-54 9 02:39:16 02:39:11 8,67
62 148 DI BELLA MARIO 1966 M G.S. FRAVEGGIO ITA M45-49 9 02:39:36 02:39:32 8,65
63 160 GUZZINI MATTEO 1984 M A.ATL. TRODICA ITA M18-34 17 02:39:58 02:39:49 8,64
64 140 TIBERI MASSIMO 1974 M POL ACLI MACERATA ITA M40-44 13 02:41:00 02:40:55 8,58
65 268 INCARNATO MARCO 1972 M A.S.D. PROJECT ULTRAMAN ITA M40-44 14 02:41:23 02:41:14 8,56
66 176 PERONI SAMUELE 1971 M ASD I CINGHIALI ITA M40-44 15 02:41:27 02:41:19 8,56
67 25 DEFEDILTA MARCELLO 1975 M ASD S.S. IL CRAMPO S.R.L. ITA M35-39 12 02:41:30 02:41:25 8,55
68 178 PASQUALINI GIANLUCA 1971 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M40-44 16 02:41:40 02:41:40 8,54
69 145 FRANCESCHETTI MICHELE 1975 M U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D. ITA M35-39 13 02:41:54 02:41:41 8,54
70 153 TABARELLI DE FATIS MANUELA 1973 F G.S. FRAVEGGIO ITA ASSF 3 02:42:34 02:42:27 8,50
71 300 GRANDICELLI ALBERTO 1977 M A.S.D MISANO PODISMO ITA M35-39 14 02:42:39 02:42:20 8,50
72 285 CAROFIGLIO FRANCESCO 1959 M ATLETICA CAPO DI LEUCA ITA M55-59 1 02:42:45 02:42:39 8,48
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|PET. |COGNOME

289
302
154
157
220
84
266
60
246
110
209
204
96
46
233
16
129
309
236
4
39
187
252
37
202
212
138
271
13
88
305
100
301
115
108
184
44
90
91
241
85
63
255
203
216
182
310
45
294
104
99
262
53
33
80
174
306
36
2
231
239
125
166
98
291
221
79
151
83
40
277
141
134
170

CAVALLI
GIULIETTI
BRAGAGNA
MARTINELLI
TIGLI
PERNINI
CERVELLERA
CELESTE
GIUSTI
APOLLONI
VERNELLI
NAPOLEONI
FORNALE
CONTI
CARBELLOTTI
MARCOSIGNORI
SALVATORI
CARLETTI
SAGRIPANTI
MICHELANGELI
PIERANDREI
VITALI
GIORGI
CIARLANTINI
PERANZONI
JANKOVIC
ROMANI
CLINI
MARINI
TARSI
MINOTTI
BEDEI
BALBONI
RINALDI
BALESTRAZZI
COPPARI
PONS
TARTARELLI
BIGOTTO

DI MECO
SABBATINI
LANDI
CAPRA CASADIO
GATTAFONI
TORREGIANI
TORRESI

GIAMBARTOLOMEI

GIULIANI
ADAMO

GALLEGO NAVARRO

ESPOSITO
SAMPAOLESI
MENGHI
PAOLETTI
GIROLIMETTI
VERATI
FRANCINELLA
ANSOVINI

DI CHIARA
SAMPAOLESI
CATANI
BORNORONI
GRILLII
MONTAGNANA
BALDASSARRE
FLAMINI
GIORGETTI
SARTORI
OLIVI

BATANI
SCOGNAMIGLIO
SALUSTRI
TRAINI
GIULIANELLI

|NOME
BENIAMINO
SIMONE
LUCA
ARRIGO
LEONIDA
LUCA
DAVIDE
GIANPAOLO
GIORGIO
RENZO
GIANLUCA
LUCA
EMANUELE
ANDREA
RODOLFO
MATTEO
GABRIELE
ANDREA
CLAUDIO
AURELIO
CLAUDIO
DEBORA
GIORGIO
GIOVANNI
FABRIZIO
VICKO
FEDERICO
FILIPPO
MAURIZIO
RAFFAELLA
CLAUDIO
RICCARDO
PAOLO
GIOVANNI
PAOLO
MORENA
XAVIER
MIRKO
MAURO
DOMENICO
MANUELA
ANDREA
MASSIMILIANO
MARCO
LUCIANO
FRANCESCO
MARCO
SAMUELE
PIETRO
FERNANDO
FULVIO
DANIELE
ANTONIO
ANDREA
MICHELE
MARCO
FABRIZIO
MICHELE
ROBERTINO
ALESSIO
MARIO
MARIA
CRISTIANO
ANDREA
GIANNI
FEDERICO
TOMMASO
MADDALENA
MARCO
MATTEO
VINCENZO
MORENO
MASSIMO
ENRICO

Anno

1976
1971
1964
1968
1974
1987
1988
1986
1974
1968
1968
1978
1981
1967
1961
1981
1967
1969
1962
1958
1980
1970
1965
1960
1966
1981
1974
1970
1977
1981
1969
1979
1962
1971
1963
1975
1969
1975
1974
1956
1977
1987
1977
1971
1962
1981
1967
1974
1978
1980
1951
1959
1984
1965
1976
1968
1965
1976
1969
1981
1951
1967
1968
1976
1990
1981
1987
1982
1985
1980
1957
1964
1979
1963

S |TEAM
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UISP ANCONA

ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI

G.S. FRAVEGGIO
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

NEVER STOP RUN

A.S. ATLETICA LATIANO
INDIVIDUALE

UISP JESI

CINGOLANI TRIATHLON

G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI PAGLIARE
A.ATL. TRODICA
INDIVIDUALE

SAN VITTORE AMICI DELLA FATICA
A.S.D. ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA
NEVER STOP RUN

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
A.R.CUS RIMINI

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ASD PARKS TRAIL

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
INDIVIDUALE

ASD. ATLETICA CINGOLI
ATL. RECANATI

G. P. FANO CORRE
COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
TOTAL TRAINING TEAM
NEVER STOP RUN

POD. SECONDO CASADEI
T.T. CESENATICO ASD
LOLLIAUTO ASD
INDIVIDUALE

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA
NEVER STOP RUN

A.R.C.US.

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
NEVER STOP RUN

GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNATIONAL

INDIVIDUALE

A.ATL. TRODICA

A.S.D. PODISTICA VALMISA
A.S.D. AMICI DELLO SPORT
MANITOBA

A.S.D. AMICI DELLO SPORT
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D.

ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
GROTTINI TEAM

ATL. JESI

NEVER STOP RUN

POL. MADONNINA

UISP ANCONA

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

GROTTINI TEAM

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
ASD PODISTICA MONTEGRANARO
ATL. URBANIA

ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI

|NAZ.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ESP
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

A.S.D.NUOVA PODISTICA CENTOBUCHI IITA

NEVER STOP RUN

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

NEVER STOP RUN

SAN VITTORE AMICI DELLA FATICA
G.S. CELANO

CSI FOLIGNO

G.S. FALERIA P.S.ELPIDIO

A.S.D MISANO PODISMO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

|CAT. |
M35-39
M40-44
M50-54
M45-49
M40-44
M18-34
M18-34
M18-34
M40-44
M45-49
M45-49
M35-39
M18-34
M45-49
M50-54
M18-34
M45-49
M45-49
M50-54
M55-59
M18-34
F35-44

M45-49
M50-54
M45-49
M18-34
M40-44
M40-44
M35-39
F18-34

M45-49
M35-39
M50-54
M40-44
M50-54
F35-44

M45-49
M35-39
M40-44
M55-59
F35-44

M18-34
M35-39
M40-44
M50-54
M18-34
M45-49
M40-44
M35-39
M18-34
M60-64
M55-59
M18-34
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
M45-49
M35-39
M45-49
M18-34
M60-64
F45-54

M45-49
M35-39
M18-34
M18-34
M18-34
F18-34

M18-34
M18-34
M55-59
M50-54
M35-39
M50-54

POS.
CAT.

Tempo
15 02:43:48
17 02:44:49
10 02:45:00
10 02:45:02
18 02:45:23
18 02:45:29
19 02:45:50
20 02:46:32
19 02:46:49
11 02:46:51
12 02:47:06
16 02:47:09
21 02:47:18
13 02:47:19
11 02:47:32
22 02:47:45
14 02:47:47
15 02:48:14
12 02:48:17
2 02:48:37
23 02:48:45
1 02:48:50
16 02:48:51
13 02:49:21
17 02:49:28
24 02:49:40
20 02:49:57
21 02:50:07
17 02:50:07
1 02:50:15
18 02:50:19
18 02:50:19
14 02:50:36
22 02:50:37
15 02:50:52
2 02:50:59
19 02:51:20
19 02:51:32
23 02:51:44
302:52:29
302:52:34
25 02:53:16
20 02:53:16
24 02:53:37
16 02:54:49
26 02:54:53
20 02:55:08
25 02:55:31
21 02:56:12
27 02:57:19
1 02:57:33
4 02:57:53
28 02:58:11
21 02:58:27
22 02:58:33
22 02:58:38
23 02:59:07
23 02:59:18
24 02:59:30
29 02:59:36
2 02:59:37
1 02:59:43
25 02:59:50
24 03:00:02
30 03:00:03
31 03:00:05
32 03:00:23
2 03:00:30
33 03:00:30
34 03:00:47
5 03:01:17
17 03:01:29
25 03:02:18
18 03:02:27

Reale

02:43:48
02:44:47
02:44:54
02:44:57
02:45:13
02:45:11
02:45:44
02:46:26
02:46:45
02:46:33
02:46:57
02:46:52
02:47:14
02:47:14
02:47:21
02:47:29
02:47:37
02:48:00
02:48:13
02:48:23
02:48:25
02:48:48
02:48:48
02:49:07
02:49:09
02:49:37
02:49:42
02:49:53
02:50:07
02:49:56
02:50:04
02:50:07
02:50:31
02:50:28
02:50:44
02:50:50
02:51:09
02:51:13
02:51:30
02:52:26
02:52:15
02:53:04
02:52:58
02:53:21
02:54:41
02:54:53
02:54:44
02:55:17
02:56:07
02:57:11
02:57:15
02:57:46
02:57:58
02:58:24
02:58:12
02:58:28
02:59:07
02:59:09
02:59:24
02:59:26
02:59:36
02:59:28
02:59:50
02:59:45
02:59:42
02:59:57
03:00:00
03:00:30
03:00:09
03:00:41
03:01:09
03:01:27
03:02:18
03:02:11

media
8,43
8,37
8,37
8,37
8,35
8,35
8,33
8,29
8,28
8,29
8,27
8,27
8,25
8,25
8,25
8,24
8,23
8,21
8,20
8,20
8,19
8,18
8,18
8,16
8,16
8,14
8,13
8,12
8,11
8,12
8,11
8,11
8,09
8,10
8,08
8,08
8,06
8,06
8,05
8,00
8,01
7,97
7,98
7,96
7,90
7,89
7,90
7,87
7,84
7,79
7,79
7,76
7,75
7,74
7,74
7,73
7,70
7,70
7,69
7,69
7,68
7,69
7,67
7,68
7,68
7,67
7,67
7,65
7,66
7,64
7,62
7,61
7,57
7,57
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Pos

147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

PET.|COGNOME

142
194
173
121
275
114
261
136
267
70
179
230
167
54
190
162
258
259
105
165
288
131
111
263
124
147
228
58
89
219
250
56
183
226
215
297
143
235
6
172
158
200
32
197
185
303
304
159
186
195
49
73
81
161
214
273
127
213
210
35
238
225
128
19
237
26
146
22
311
201
94
191
126
24

ARCANGELI
CARBONARI
VITALI
CAUTELA
FILENI
FORNELLI
VEZZOLI
KOVAL
MORDINI
BOSCHETTI
BOCCI
FARABOLLINI
DEAN
MARINI
VITALI
TOMASSONI
TAMPIERI
BIONDI
STABILE
PRINCIPI
TOLENTINATI
FIORANI
BERTARELLI
MARCHEGIANI
BELARDINELLI
MICCI
BACHIORRI
GELMINI
PASQUALINI
BIRASCHI
TARULLO
POPA
BORGOGELLI
LUCENTE
SPERANDII
LAMBERTUCCI
ASCI

GUIDI
GRAZIANI
PIERINI
MARTANGELONI
PERTICARI
TOFFANO
VANUCCI
CALDARI
ZANNI

BAVIA
MARZOCCHINI
RINALDI
KUTY
PAGLIERANI
COPPOLA
MANCINI
LONTRI
POZZ1

GALLI
ROTILI
SOLFRINI
MANNICCI
CAPRIOTTI
MANFRINI
FRANZONE
SABATINI
PETRACCI
ALBANI
MIGLIORE
ESPOSTO
MINARDI
MICHELI
ROMAGNOLI
CAPRIOTTI
MARMOLINO
GUBBIOTTI
ANTINORI

|NOME

Anno
DIEGO 1979
VALENTINO 1949
ALBERTO 1957
SABINO 1978
GUSTAVO 1968
GIACOMO 1976
ENRICA 1950
KYLE CHRISTOPHEI 1983
RICCARDO 1961
ANDREA 1976
PATRIZIO 1975
SANDRO 1969
PAOLO 1958
RICCARDO 1974
ALESSANDRO 1977
ANDREA 1984
DAVIDE 1974
FABIO 1962
OSCAR 1972
ANDREA 1966
TANIA 1975
GABRIELE 1972
BARBARA 1972
LUCA 1984
EMANUELE 1979
LUCIANO 1958
MARCO 1961
ANDREA 1969
SAMUELE 1979
MATTEO 1973
DANIELE 1956
OANA ALINA 1984
MIRCO MASSIMO 1967
LUCA MARIA 1959
FIORENZA 1966
ULDERICO 1945
GIULIO 1982
GIULIO 1973
RODOLFO MARIO 1961
CHRISTIAN 1973
MARCO 1974
FRANCESCO 1965
ESMERALDA 1971
MATTEO 1989
STEFANO 1975
ANDREA 1975
ANTONIO GIORGIC 1972
DANIELE 1980
LORIS 1962
JUDIT 1968
GIANNI 1967
GIACOMO 1982
MASSIMO 1981
FILIPPO 1967
TOMMASO 1975
LAURA 1973
ROBERTA 1965
ANDREA 1967
MONICA 1968
MAURIZIO 1978
MAURO 1955
GIUSEPPINA 1965
GIORGIO 1982
MICHELE 1978
DANIELE 1958
ADRIANO 1971
DARCISIO 1966
MIRKO 1974
ALESSANDRO 1966
ALESSANDRO 1963
ANDREA 1978
LUCA 1966
MARIO 1951
SIMONE 1970

S |TEAM

R MZIZOITOITIZIZIZEXTMZEZE:ETMZZZZEEXNTMIXNTMZIZIEZEZEZREINTMINTMZIZEZEEEEIEEIRREIIEIEMIIRERREER

U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D.
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATL. FRANCIACORTA

UISP ANCONA

G.P. AMATORI PORTO RECANATI
NEVER STOP RUN

INDIVIDUALE

G.P. AMATORI PORTO RECANATI
RUNNING CLUB 2 MONFALCONE
T.T. CESENATICO ASD
INDIVIDUALE

NEVER STOP RUN

ASD I CINGHIALI

ASD I CINGHIALI

INDIVIDUALE

POL.CANDIA BARACCOLA ASPIO
UISP ANCONA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA

A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
A.S.D. AMICI DELLO SPORT
ATL.LIBERTAS A.R.C.S. PERUGIA
INDIVIDUALE

NEVER STOP RUN

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

G.P.A. SAN MARINO

G. P. FANO CORRE

A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO

|NAZ.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
USA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ROM
ITA
ITA

A.S.D.PROMOTERUNNING MISTER CAMF ITA

COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB
U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D.
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ASD PLUS ULTRA TRASACCO
INDIVIDUALE

C.D.P. - T&RB GROUP
INDIVIDUALE

A.P.D. PONT-SAINT-MARTIN
TRIATHLON TEAM RICCIONE
TRIATHLON TEAM RICCIONE
TRIATHLON TEAM RICCIONE
TRIATHLON TEAM RICCIONE
ATL. JESI

TRIATHLON TEAM RICCIONE
POL. MONTECCHIO 2000

T.T. CESENATICO ASD

NEVER STOP RUN

NEVER STOP RUN
A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA
S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
A.S.D MISANO PODISMO
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A.S ITA

G.S. DINAMIS

INDIVIDUALE

ATL. RECANATI

A.S.D. FILIPPIDE MONTESILVANO
A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
A.ATL. TRODICA

ASD TRAIL ROMAGNA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

A.ATL. TRODICA

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

A.S.D. PODISTICA AVIS FABRIANO
INDIVIDUALE

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

|CAT. |
M35-39
M65+
M55-59
M35-39
M45-49
M35-39
F55+
M18-34
M50-54
M35-39
M35-39
M45-49
M55-59
M40-44
M35-39
M18-34
M40-44
M50-54
M40-44
M45-49
F35-44
M40-44
F35-44
M18-34
M35-39
M55-59
M50-54
M45-49
M35-39
M40-44
M55-59
F18-34
M45-49
M55-59
F45-54
M65+
M18-34
M40-44
M50-54
M40-44
M40-44
M45-49
F35-44
M18-34
M35-39
M35-39
M40-44
M18-34
M50-54
F45-54
M45-49
M18-34
M18-34
M45-49
M35-39
F35-44
F45-54
M45-49
F45-54
M35-39
M55-59
F45-54
M18-34
M35-39
M55-59
M40-44
M45-49
M40-44
M45-49
M50-54
M35-39
M45-49
M60-64
M40-44

POS.
CAT. |Tempo

26 03:02:35
1 03:02:37
6 03:02:40
27 03:02:47
26 03:02:53
28 03:02:54
1 03:03:03
35 03:03:17
19 03:03:49
29 03:03:58
30 03:04:39
27 03:04:53
7 03:04:58
26 03:05:56
31 03:06:14
36 03:06:19
27 03:06:24
20 03:06:24
28 03:06:38
28 03:07:33
4 03:07:41
29 03:08:18
503:08:40
37 03:08:57
32 03:09:37
8 03:09:52
21 03:10:09
29 03:11:01
33 03:11:13
30 03:11:15
9 03:11:20
303:11:31
30 03:11:54
10 03:12:00
2 03:12:07
2 03:12:20
38 03:12:20
31 03:12:21
22 03:12:43
32 03:13:12
33 03:13:12
31 03:13:20
6 03:13:35
39 03:13:51
34 03:13:51
35 03:13:52
34 03:13:52
40 03:13:52
23 03:13:53
303:13:57
32 03:14:29
41 03:14:46
42 03:15:01
33 03:15:02
36 03:15:03
7 03:15:06
4 03:15:07
34 03:15:15
503:15:47
37 03:16:40
11 03:17:13
6 03:17:48
43 03:17:56
38 03:18:09
12 03:19:11
35 03:19:32
35 03:19:33
36 03:20:11
36 03:21:49
24 03:21:50
39 03:21:51
37 03:22:06
3 03:22:37
37 03:22:39

Reale

03:02:35
03:02:34
03:02:35
03:02:39
03:02:30
03:02:48
03:02:51
03:02:53
03:03:26
03:03:35
03:04:25
03:04:43
03:04:51
03:05:44
03:05:57
03:05:56
03:06:13
03:06:24
03:06:12
03:07:23
03:07:41
03:08:10
03:08:40
03:08:41
03:09:23
03:09:52
03:09:45
03:10:50
03:10:49
03:11:09
03:11:16
03:11:21
03:11:48
03:11:51
03:11:59
03:12:20
03:12:09
03:12:16
03:12:30
03:13:09
03:13:12
03:12:52
03:13:31
03:13:39
03:13:40
03:13:39
03:13:41
03:13:48
03:13:41
03:13:54
03:14:17
03:14:30
03:14:38
03:15:00
03:14:46
03:14:54
03:14:50
03:14:49
03:15:40
03:16:19
03:16:56
03:17:39
03:17:41
03:17:42
03:18:51
03:19:25
03:19:17
03:20:04
03:21:20
03:21:50
03:21:29
03:21:37
03:22:26
03:22:25

media
7,56
7,56
7,56
7,56
7,56
7,55
7,55
7,55
7,52
7,52
7,48
7,47
7,47
7,43
7,42
7,42
7,41
7,40
7,41
7,37
7,35
7,33
7,31
7,31
7,29
7,27
7,27
7,23
7,23
7,22
7,22
7,21
7,20
7,19
7,19
7,18
7,18
7,18
7,17
7,14
7,14
7,16
7,13
7,13
7,13
7,13
7,13
7,12
7,13
7,12
7,10
7,10
7,09
7,08
7,09
7,08
7,08
7,08
7,05
7,03
7,01
6,98
6,98
6,98
6,94
6,92
6,93
6,90
6,85
6,84
6,85
6,84
6,82
6,82




SIROLO (AN) CONERO TRAIL - 23 E 12 km
‘domenica 26 ottobre 2014

PET. |COGNOME

|NOME

S |TEAM

|NAZ

POS.
CAT.

Pos Anno CAT. |Tempo Reale media

221 207 VACCARO CLARA 1962 F LBM SPORT TEAM ITA F45-54 7 03:22:39 03:22:22 6,82
222 206 VIGNA LUIGI 1969 M LBM SPORT TEAM ITA M45-49 38 03:22:39 03:22:21 6,82
223 177 MASSUCCI FLAVIO 1975 M GROTTINI TEAM ITA M35-39 40 03:23:41 03:23:34 6,78
224 312 MORICO ROMOLO 1950 M S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D. ITA M60-64 4 03:24:05 03:23:45 6,77
225 107 MANGO PAOLO 1963 M TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD ITA M50-54 25 03:25:30 03:25:20 6,72
226 120 SIMONCELLI LUCA 1988 M GOLDEN CLUB RIMINI INTERNATIONAL ITA M18-34 44 03:25:41 03:25:29 6,72
227 112 GOBBI PIER PAOLO 1970 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M40-44 38 03:26:21 03:26:17 6,69
228 249 CEBALLOS GERMAN 1973 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M40-44 39 03:26:23 03:26:04 6,70
229 42 BRUNETTI DAVIDE 1968 M SAN VITTORE AMICI DELLA FATICA ITA M45-49 39 03:27:10 03:27:02 6,67
230 43 SASSAROLI MASSIMO 1952 M UISP JESI ITA M60-64 503:27:10 03:26:55 6,67
231 5 FERRANTI PATRIZIA 1959 F ASD PARKS TRAIL ITA F55+ 2 03:27:24 03:27:10 6,66
232 264 PATACCONI GIOVANNI 1972 M A.S.D. CALCINELLI RUN ITA M40-44 40 03:27:32 03:27:32 6,65
233 247 PATREGNANI CLAUDIO 1954 M COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB ITA M60-64 6 03:27:42 03:27:19 6,66
234 293 PALMIERI NAZZARENO 1955 M A.POD. VALTENNA ITA M55-59 13 03:27:49 03:27:29 6,65
235 217 CRUCIANI GILBERTO 1967 M POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D. ITA M45-49 40 03:28:08 03:28:01 6,63
236 12 VAN PELT ROB 1975 M INDIVIDUALE NET M35-39 41 03:28:38 03:28:26 6,62
237 118 BUCCIARELLI PAOLO 1982 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M18-34 45 03:28:41 03:28:27 6,62
238 93 ANDREONI SILVIA 1976 F INDIVIDUALE ITA F35-44 8 03:29:11 03:28:59 6,60
239 208 MENGARELLI STEFANO 1956 M GROTTINI TEAM ITA M55-59 14 03:29:45 03:29:38 6,58
240 139 MANZONI SIMONE 1977 M ASD I CINGHIALI ITA M35-39 42 03:30:08 03:29:48 6,58
241 292 MOSTACCI COSTANTINO 1962 M ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI ITA M50-54 26 03:30:35 03:30:16 6,56
242 9 SPARACIARI LUIGI 1967 M UISP ANCONA ITA M45-49 41 03:31:33 03:31:16 6,53
243 15 D'OTTAVI DANIELE 1968 M FOLGORE TEAM PARACADUTISTI ITA M45-49 42 03:31:40 03:31:13 6,53
244 243 SOLUSTRI REMO 1959 M G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI ITA M55-59 15 03:32:09 03:31:54 6,51
245 74 DEL TORTO MICHELE 1980 M NEVER STOP RUN ITA M18-34 46 03:32:11 03:31:52 6,51
246 55 ZONZINI LUCA 1978 M G.P.A. SAN MARINO SMR M35-39 43 03:34:38 03:34:28 6,43
247 205 MAZZOLA ANTONIO 1956 M ATL. RECANATI ITA M55-59 16 03:34:43 03:34:29 6,43
248 290 DE ROSA GIOVANNI 1950 M ASD PODISTICA LUCO DEI MARSI ITA M60-64 7 03:35:40 03:35:22 6,41
249 163 MORONI MARCO 1984 M NEVER STOP RUN ITA M18-34 47 03:35:57 03:35:35 6,40
250 164 MORONI NICOLA 1985 M NEVER STOP RUN ITA M18-34 48 03:35:58 03:35:34 6,40
251 29 GRILLI PAOLA 1960 F SAN VITTORE AMICI DELLA FATICA ITA F45-54 8 03:36:07 03:36:00 6,39
252 78 FORACE GIOVANNI 1953 M NEVER STOP RUN ITA M60-64 8 03:37:07 03:36:59 6,36
253 97 FATTORINI LAVINIA 1975 F INDIVIDUALE ITA F35-44 9 03:37:35 03:37:10 6,35
254 61 PERUGINI MASSIMILIANO 1958 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M55-59 17 03:38:40 03:38:18 6,32
255 76  FILERI TAMARA 1962 F NEVER STOP RUN ITA F45-54 9 03:41:05 03:40:44 6,25
256 87 TARSI DANIELE 1955 M NEVER STOP RUN ITA M55-59 18 03:41:05 03:40:44 6,25
257 50 LORENZINI ALBERTO 1982 M T.T. CESENATICO ASD ITA M18-34 49 03:41:21 03:41:07 6,24
258 295 ZALLOCCO FRANCO 1954 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M60-64 9 03:43:01 03:42:41 6,20
259 188 VEGGETTI MANUELA 1963 F LOLLIAUTO ASD ITA F45-54 10 03:43:15 03:43:10 6,18
260 240 DELLA VEDOVA ANDREA 1975 M G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI ITA M35-39 44 03:44:53 03:44:47 6,14
261 278 BUFFARINI CRISTINA 1974 F CRAL ANGELINI ASS.SPORT.DIL. ITA F35-44 10 03:45:18 03:45:05 6,13
262 198 TOMBOLINI MASSIMO 1969 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M45-49 43 03:45:49 03:45:15 6,13
263 272 CONTI MASSIMO 1962 M CRUA TREKKEBIKE ITA M50-54 27 03:46:43 03:46:36 6,09
264 234 BIANCHI GIAN LUCA 1966 M ATLETICA CIVITANOVA ITA M45-49 44 03:49:55 03:49:34 6,01
265 72 CONz TOMMASO 1980 M NEVER STOP RUN ITA M18-34 50 03:50:04 03:49:44 6,01
266 51 FRACASSI ENRICO 1977 M G.P. AMATORI PORTO RECANATI ITA M35-39 45 03:50:20 03:50:11 6,00
267 20 ALIVERTI LUIGI 1967 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M45-49 45 03:50:31 03:50:01 6,00
268 119 CENTANNI MAURIZIO 1956 M ATL. JESI ITA M55-59 19 03:52:23 03:52:23 5,94
269 18 PASTORIO ERMETE 1960 M A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA FOSSALTINA ITA M50-54 28 03:52:53 03:52:29 5,94
270 34  STEFANINI ANNARITA 1957 F ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ITA F55+ 3 03:52:58 03:52:34 5,93
271 27 PEOTA GIUSEPPE 1957 M NEVER STOP RUN ITA M55-59 20 03:53:31 03:53:10 5,92
272 21 LAMPREDI DANIA 1976 F ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA ITA F35-44 11 03:56:26 03:56:04 5,85
273 23 MURGANTI CRISTINA 1976 F ATLETIC TEAM TAVERNA ITA F35-44 12 03:56:26 03:56:04 5,85
274 132 VITA FABIO 1969 M ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO ITA M45-49 46 03:56:40 03:56:08 5,84
275 224 LA VOLPE LUCA 1981 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M18-34 51 03:57:36 03:57:15 5,82
276 248 PEZZOTTI MASSIMO 1974 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M40-44 41 03:57:47 03:57:28 5,81
277 242 MONTEROTTI CARLO 1944 M G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI ITA M65+ 3 04:07:48 04:07:46 5,57
278 30 CAGGIANO NICOLA 1948 M SAN VITTORE AMICI DELLA FATICA ITA M65+ 4 04:08:38 04:08:31 5,55
279 52 CERQUETI FABRIZIO 1975 M CORRI FORREST ASD ITA M35-39 46 04:11:30 04:11:18 5,49
280 17 BATTESTINI ROBERTO 1965 M S.ATL. SENIGALLIA ITA M45-49 47 04:18:29 04:18:22 5,34
DNF 122 DROGHINI SAURO 1960 M G.P. LUCREZIA ITA M50-54 0 -:--:-- - 0,00
DNF 133 DUCA MASSIMILIANO 1985 M GROTTINI TEAM ITA M18-34 0 -:i--:-- -l 0,00
DNF 47 BINDA MARIO 1974 M A.S.D MISANO PODISMO ITA M40-44 0 --:--:-- -l 0,00
DSQ 256 DE VIVO ROSA 1972 F INDIVIDUALE ITA F35-44 0 02:01:22 02:01:13 11,39
DSQ 254 CAMILLONI DAVIDE 1973 M COLLEMAR-ATHON CLUB ITA M40-44 0 01:25:07 01:25:01 16,23
DSQ 67 PETRELLA GIANLUCA 1971 M INDIVIDUALE ITA M40-44 0 01:35:43 01:35:43 14,42
DSQ 103 BUONAMANO ANDREA 1970 M LUIVAN SETTIGNANO CS ITA M40-44 0 01:35:43 01:35:42 14,42
DSQ 137 CALDAROLA FILIPPO 1975 M LUIVAN SETTIGNANO CS ITA M35-39 0 01:35:43 01:35:40 14,42
DSQ 11 GROOTENDORST HIELKE 1965 F INDIVIDUALE NET F45-54 0 02:26:27 02:26:14 9,44

KM. 12
POS.
Pos |PET. |COGNOME NOME Anno (S |TEAM NAZ. |CAT. CAT. |Tempo Reale media
1 27 DESIDERI LUCA 1991 M ATL. ROMA ACQUACETOSA ITA ASSM 1 01:01:35 01:01:29 11,71




SIROLO (AN) CONERO TRAIL - 23 E 12 km
‘domenica 26 ottobre 2014

Pos

OooNOTUThhWN

PET.|COGNOME

67
58
55
63
75
68
54
46
77
85
59
95
269
40
9
52
49
13
23
45
65
69
21
26
17
82
57
62
32
97
38
30
18
84
93
103
36
39
16
51
2
64
15
14
102
3
11
6
33
5
66
50
22
10
4
90
94
98
92
86
61
60
8
7
35
89
43
76
41
48
56
99
42
79

MARCANTONI
PIERINI
SANTUCCI
MOSCA
CASAROLA
CURZI
CARDINALI
CARNEVALINI
LAMPA
BONACCORSI
ROSSIELLO
TOMBOLINI
ZANDRI
RAMINI
BARBERINI
MARESCA
SPARVOLI
CASTELLANI
PRINCIPI
ANTONELLA
PARTEMI
MACERATESI
MACERATESI
TESTARMATA
CHISTE'
PIERI
FRANCONI
CIANI
MINICUCCI
MOGETTA
FANTINI
ARENI
RINALDI
PAVONE
SIMONI
GRATTI
TANONI
CESARINI
BRESSAN
SACCO

DI PIERO
FRATI

GOFFI

FRATI
MARZIONI
GORGORETTI
PICCOLO
LEGNI
POLLINI
CAPUTO
BRARDINONI
ORAZI

DE DOMINICIS
FUSCONI
BRACCI
BEVILACQUA
LUCCI
MAZZONE
MOGETTA
BENVENUTI
MOLARI
VICO
FIORDESPINI
ORAZI
QUINTABA'
BURIANI
D'ACHILLE
PETRELLA
SCARPONE
CASTELLI
CAPECCI
RAPONI
LEZZERINI
CIATTAGLIA

|NOME
DAVID
ANDREA
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
MATTIA
LEONARDO
LUCA
MICHELE
GIORGIO
STEFANO
ANGELO
MARCO
IGOR
MICHELE
LORENZO
ALESSANDRA
GIULIO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
ROBERTO
GIANFRANCO
BRUNO
ANDREA
MARTINA
VERONICA
GIANLUCA
SERGIO
RODOLFO
SILVIA
FEDERICA
DILETTA
PAOLO
MANUELA
RITA
GINO
GIORDANO
DAVID
MARILENA
GABRIELE
ALESSANDRO
NICOLA
MARINA
ROBERTO
ANDREA
SIMONE
LUIGI
LUCA
DENIS
SARA
ATTILIO
ANTONIO
MARIO
MARINA
GIORGIA
CRISTIAN
ERALDO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
LUCA
FRANCESCA
SIMONA
LAURA
FAUSTO
NICOLA
STEFANO
FEDERICA
ALDO
NUNZIA
NICOLA
CECILIA
ADRIANO
GIUSEPPE
AUGUSTO
MASSIMO

Anno

1992
1984
1974
1994
1996
1990
1975
1972
1991
1966
1967
1967
1976
1981
1969
1974
1966
1966
1965
1984
1958
1945
1982
1991
1983
1974
1948
1978
1973
1963
1978
1983
1986
1962
1953
1981
1975
1973
1952
1963
1984
1986
1978
1977
1984
1977
1972
1978
1978
1971
1974
1948
1982
1975
1971
1964
1960
1962
1982
1972
1979
1974
1951
1981
1960
1990
1954
1962
1971
1978
1946
1954
1969
1958

S |TEAM

XM TMIMIZITMTTHTITMIIZIZZXMTMIIIZMZEZZZEZ=LTZIZXTZIZXTTAHZITTIAIIZIZITMTTITIIZIZIZEZEZXTMEZIEZEZEEEEXEXXXZXXEE

ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
A.S.D. APOS CORRIDONIA
CINGOLANI TRIATHLON
POLISPORTIVA EXTRA

TOTAL TRAINING TEAM

A.S.D. APOS CORRIDONIA
S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA EXTRA

G.P. LUCREZIA

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
INDIVIDUALE

ATL. RECANATI

SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

T.T. CESENATICO ASD

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
ATL. POTENZA PICENA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D.F.C. PORTO 85

ATL. OSIMO

INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D. TIBUR ECOTRAIL

G.S. FRAVEGGIO
U.P.R.MONTEMARCIANO A.S.D.
G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

G.P. AVIS FORLI

INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

GROTTINI TEAM

CINGOLANI TRIATHLON
INDIVIDUALE

G.P. LUCREZIA

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

G.S. FRAVEGGIO

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA
INDIVIDUALE

UISP SENIGALLIA

A.S.D. AMICI DELLO SPORT
ATL. AMAT. AVIS CASTELFIDARDO
INDIVIDUALE

SABINA MARATHON CLUB
INDIVIDUALE

T.T. CESENATICO ASD

SAN VITTORE AMICI DELLA FATICA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

POLISPORTIVA SERRALTA A.S.D.
INDIVIDUALE

T.T. CESENATICO ASD

T.T. CESENATICO ASD

ATL. OSIMO

A.S.ATLETICA FALCONARA
INDIVIDUALE

G.P. AVIS CASTELRAIMONDO
G.P. MARICHIESE
INDIVIDUALE

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
INDIVIDUALE

POL ACLI MACERATA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

ASD RUNNERS SULMONA
INDIVIDUALE

INDIVIDUALE

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI
BRACACCINI OSIMO
INDIVIDUALE

G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI

|NAZ.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

|CAT. |
ASS M
ASS M
M35-44
M18-34
M18-34
M18-34
M35-44
M35-44
M18-34
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M35-44
M18-34
M45-54
ASS F
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M18-34
M55-64
M65+
M18-34
ASS F
ASS F
M35-44
M65+
M35-44
F40-49
F50-59
F18-39
M18-34
F18-39
F50-59
M55-64
M18-34
M35-44
F40-49
M55-64
M45-54
M18-34
F18-39
M35-44
M35-44
M18-34
M35-44
M35-44
M35-44
F18-39
M35-44
M35-44
M65+
F18-39
F18-39
M35-44
M45-54
M45-54
M45-54
M18-34
F40-49
F18-39
F40-49
M55-64
M18-34
M45-54
F18-39
M55-64
F50-59
M35-44
F18-39
M65+
M55-64
M45-54
M55-64

POS.
CAT. |Tempo
2 01:05:01
3 01:05:23
1 01:06:24
1 01:07:52
2 01:08:18
301:12:35
2 01:14:26
301:14:27
4 01:16:01
1 01:16:46
2 01:17:07
3 01:17:40
4 01:17:43
5 01:19:47
4 01:21:27
1 01:21:29
501:22:31
6 01:22:48
7 01:23:27
6 01:24:45
1 01:25:01
1 01:25:20
7 01:25:56
2 01:26:33
301:26:42
501:27:07
2 01:27:18
01:27:52
01:27:56
01:27:56
01:28:56
8 01:29:20
2 01:29:36
2 01:30:48
2 01:32:31
9 01:35:40
7 01:35:40
2 01:36:24
3 01:36:25
8 01:36:55
10 01:37:32
301:37:41
8 01:37:41
9 01:37:43
11 01:38:35
10 01:38:44
11 01:38:45
12 01:38:48
4 01:38:50
13 01:39:18
14 01:40:30
3 01:40:41
501:40:53
6 01:42:18
15 01:42:18
9 01:42:58
10 01:43:19
11 01:43:23
12 01:43:25
3 01:43:44
7 01:43:45
4 01:44:24
4 01:44:36
13 01:44:56
12 01:45:48
8 01:46:18
501:46:49
301:49:26
16 01:52:48
9 01:52:48
4 01:53:24
6 01:53:24
13 01:56:16
7 01:56:34

6
1
1
1

Reale

01:05:01
01:05:21
01:06:21
01:07:47
01:08:11
01:12:32
01:14:23
01:14:27
01:15:59
01:16:43
01:17:00
01:17:33
01:17:32
01:19:40
01:21:16
01:21:21
01:22:31
01:22:40
01:23:27
01:24:27
01:24:51
01:25:16
01:25:37
01:26:27
01:26:25
01:26:54
01:27:16
01:27:42
01:27:31
01:27:35
01:28:56
01:29:01
01:29:27
01:30:46
01:32:15
01:35:18
01:35:21
01:36:14
01:36:01
01:36:46
01:37:13
01:37:18
01:37:23
01:37:24
01:38:19
01:38:21
01:38:34
01:38:33
01:38:40
01:38:55
01:40:30
01:40:17
01:40:37
01:42:05
01:42:06
01:42:32
01:43:03
01:43:02
01:43:04
01:43:28
01:43:28
01:44:24
01:44:34
01:44:27
01:45:43
01:46:01
01:46:48
01:49:23
01:52:22
01:52:23
01:53:19
01:53:05
01:55:55
01:56:28

media
11,08
11,02
10,85
10,62
10,56
9,93
9,68
9,67
9,48
9,39
9,35
9,29
9,29
9,04
8,86
8,85
8,73
8,71
8,63
8,53
8,49
8,44
8,41
8,33
8,33
8,29
8,25
8,21
8,23
8,22
8,10
8,09
8,05
7,93
7,80
7,56
7,55
7,48
7,50
7,44
7,41
7,40
7,39
7,39
7,32
7,32
7,31
7,31
7,30
7,28
7,16
7,18
7,16
7,05
7,05
7,02
6,99
6,99
6,99
6,96
6,96
6,90
6,89
6,89
6,81
6,79
6,74
6,58
6,41
6,41
6,35
6,37
6,21
6,18




SIROLO (AN) CONERO TRAIL - 23 E 12 km
‘domenica 26 ottobre 2014

Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

PET.|COGNOME

31
25
28
24
34
29
37
53
70
81
80
78
20
73
100
71
91
74
87
101
47
72
83

POLISENO
AMADIO
BOCCIONI
PAPIRI
COCOCCIONI
MIHANES
TRAINI
SANTANA
ZACCHERINI
CADEDDU
AMBROSINI
COPPARI
BIANCHI
PICCININI
MARGUTTI
GHETTI

DE CAROLIS
GIACOMINI
FILONZI
MARI
COLOMBELLI
SVAMPA
SALATI

|NOME

IVAN
GIANNI
SAMUELE
VELIKA
DANIELE
MARINA
LUIGI
MARIA LILTANA
ALBERTO
CINZIA
VALERIA
FRANCESCO
GIAN MARIA
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
SONIA
GIONNI
GIORDANO
ROBERTO
FRANCO
ALBERTO
ANDREA
MICHELE

Anno

1985
1976
1978
1976
1975
1987
1965
1972
1985
1975
1974
1956
1959
1966
1964
1984
1970
1980
1942
1962
1980
1961
1974

S |TEAM

IR MXXEE

INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE

ASD REKA BIKE

ASD I CINGHIALI
INDIVIDUALE
INDIVIDUALE
POLISPORTIVA EXTRA
A.POD. VALTENNA
INDIVIDUALE

|NAZ.
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SURFING SHOP SPORT PROMOTION A.S ITA

ASD REKA BIKE
INDIVIDUALE

ITA
ITA

|CAT. |
M18-34
M35-44
M35-44
F18-39
M35-44
F18-39
M45-54
F40-49
M18-34
F18-39
F40-49
M55-64
M55-64
M45-54
M45-54
F18-39
M35-44
M18-34
M65+
M45-54
M18-34
M45-54
M35-44

POS.
CAT. |Tempo

14 01:56:58
17 01:56:58
18 01:56:58
10 01:56:59
19 01:57:00
11 01:57:00
14 01:57:01
5 01:57:46
15 01:58:48
12 01:59:35
6 01:59:37
8 02:01:01
9 02:03:39
15 02:04:05
16 02:05:23
13 02:05:23
20 02:06:09
16 02:08:35
5 02:20:09
17 02:21:19
17 02:25:30
18 03:34:43
21 03:37:58

Reale

01:56:33
01:56:53
01:56:35
01:56:34
01:56:55
01:56:36
01:56:35
01:57:37
01:58:32
01:59:14
01:59:17
02:00:45
02:03:17
02:03:51
02:05:08
02:05:07
02:05:44
02:08:16
02:20:09
02:21:12
02:25:16
03:34:29
03:37:34

media
6,18
6,16
6,18
6,18
6,16
6,18
6,18
6,12
6,07
6,04
6,04
5,96
5,84
5,81
5,75
5,75
5,73
5,61
5,14
5,10
4,96
3,36
3,31




